W W W . P A C I F I C - B E A R I N G . C O M66 Square Shafting on Page 70
SI
M
PL
IC
IT
Y®
ADJUSTABLE BEARING PLUGS

-B-
-A-
ORDERING INFORMATION
  BEARING
  WEIGHT
PART NO. DESCRIPTION (LBS)
SB16-2E Standard 1.0" two-sided adjustable square bearing .48
 with FrelonJ® plugs for stainless steel shafting
SB16-2 Optional 1.0" two-sided adjustable square bearing .48
 with FrelonGOLD® plugs for steel shafting
SB16-4E Standard 1.0" four-sided adjustable square bearing .56
 with FrelonJ plugs for stainless steel shafting
SB16-4 Optional 1.0" four-sided adjustable square bearing  .56
 with FrelonF or FrelonGOLD plugs for steel shafting
SBL16-2E Standard 1.0" extended length, two-sided adjustable  .77
 square bearing with FrelonJ plugs for stainless
 steel shafting
SBL16-2 Optional 1.0" extended length, two-sided adjustable .77
 square bearing with FrelonGOLD plugs for
 steel shafting
SBL16-4E Standard 1.0" extended length, four-sided adjustable .85
 square bearing with FrelonJ plugs for stainless
 steel shafting
SBL16-4 Optional 1.0" extended length, four-sided adjustable .85
 square bearing with FrelonF or FrelonGOLD plugs
 for steel shafting
SIMPLICITY® 1.0" SQUARE BEARING SPECIFICATIONSSIMPLICITY® 1.0" SQUARE BEARING SPECIFICATIONS
W W W . P A C I F I C - B E A R I N G . C O M 69Square Shafting on Page 70

.0015 B
-A-
ORDERING INFORMATION
SB24-2E Standard 1.5" two-sided adjustable square bearing .96
 with FrelonJ® plugs for stainless steel shafting
SB24-2 Optional 1.5" two-sided adjustable square bearing .96
 with FrelonGOLD® plugs for steel shafting
SB24-4E Standard 1.5" four-sided adjustable square bearing 1.12
 with FrelonJ plugs for stainless steel shafting
SB24-4 Optional 1.5" four-sided adjustable square bearing 1.12
 with FrelonF or FrelonGOLD plugs for steel shafting
SBL24-2E Standard 1.5" extended length, two-sided adjustable 1.71
 square bearing with FrelonJ plugs for stainless
 steel shafting
SBL24-2 Optional 1.5" extended length, two-sided adjustable 1.71
 square bearing with FrelonGOLD plugs for
 steel shafting
SBL24-4E Standard 1.5" extended length, four-sided adjustable 1.84
 square bearing with FrelonJ plugs for stainless
 steel shafting
SBL24-4 Optional 1.5" extended length, four-sided adjustable 1.84
 square bearing with FrelonF or FrelonGOLD plugs
 for steel shafting
  BEARING
  WEIGHT

ANGLE BRACKET
END STOP
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
 PAC3016 Hardened Crown Roller Bearing
 PAC3016M Hardened Crown Roller Bearing with metric thread
 PAC2245 Rail System - unpainted (specify length - priced per foot)
 PAC2247 Rail System - black powder coat finish
 (specify length- price per foot)
PAC2244 Angle Brackets - 1" Steel
PAC2246 End Stops for Rail System (bolt included)
• Low cost linear motion solution
• Precision rolling element bearing riding in a
Unistrut™ type rail
• 9/16" Hex head for easier mounting